
LK.G 

|U.K.G 

|1ST 

2ND 

|3RD 

NURSERY |DIKSHIT 

4TH 

5TH 

GRADE STUDENTS NAME 

6TH 

7TH 

8TH 

9TH 

I ENGLIST 

9TH 

AREE SUJA 

10TH 

MEDIUA 

ALAKE MANGALORNE 

Ref. No. 

JHANAVI 

B.KALASRI 

RAKHI 

SHREE GUJARATI ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL 

MOHAMMED IHSAN 

DINESH 

LIST OF THE PTA MEMBERS FOR THE 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Email : sgmaems@gmail.com 

FATHIMA SAADIA 

AYSHA JISMIYA 

BHAVITHK.V.S 

SOVNI KUMARI 

DAMINI 

MANAGED BY :SHREE GUJARATI MAHAJAN ASSOCIATION, MANGALORE 

HIRNITA UDANI 

AM SINAN 

ISHITA RATHORE 

Bhoja Rao Lane, Alake, Mangalore - 575 003. 

AFFILIATED TO CBSE - NEW DELHI 
Affilation No. 831310 

Correspondem 

PARENTS NAME 

PRAKASH 

HITAKSHI 

HUSNA KHANUM 

BHAGYARAJ CHIVRAJ 

SHANTI DEVI 

TEJA RAM 

SAMSAD 

SANIYA 

VENKAPPA 

CHUNNI DEVI 

VINITHA S. UDANI 

|JITHENDRA 

PHONE: 0824 2492778 

BHAGWAN SINGH 

JA.M.HAYATHUDDIN 

SPi GUJARATHI MAHAJAN 
ASS0C'ATiON 

PRINCIPAL 

Website:sgnaems.org 

Date H/oy26 

CONTACT NO. 

9341607050/ 
9950743556 

8197924895 

9591570150 

9108427060 
9799560762 

7340188841 
9880940970 

9880237152 
9606604342 
7892905893 

9663791464 

7676762252 

9513438676 

9480350606 

8949063513 

SHREE GUJARATI ENGLISH 
MEDIUM HIGH SCHO0L 

9972064566 
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