



# SHREE GUJARATI ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO CBSE - NEW DELHI

Affiliation No. 831310

Bhoja Rao Lane, Alake, Mangalore - 575 003.

MANAGED BY : SHREE GUJARATI MAHAJAN ASSOCIATION, MANGALORE

Email : sgmaems@gmail.com

PHONE : 0824 2492778

Website : sgmaems.org

Ref. No. : .....

Date : 14/01/26

## LIST OF THE PTA MEMBERS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

GRADE	STUDENTS NAME	PARENTS NAME	CONTACT NO.
NURSERY	DIKSHIT	PRAKASH	9341607050/ 9950743556
L.K.G	JHANA VI	HITAKSHI	8197924895
U.K.G	MOHAMMED IHSAN	HUSNA KHANUM	9591570150
1ST	B.KALASRI	BHAGYARAJ CHIVRAJ	9108427060
2ND	RAKHI	SHANTI DEVI	9799560762 7340188841
3RD	DINESH	TEJA RAM	9880940970
4TH	FATHIMA SAADIA	SAM SAD	9880237152 9606604342
5TH	AYSHA JISMIYA	SANIYA	7892905893
6TH	BHAVITH K.V.S	VENKAPPA	9663791464
7TH	SOVNI KUMARI	CHUNNI DEVI	7676762252
8TH	HIRNITA UDANI	VINITHA S. UDANI	9513438676
9TH	DAMINI	JITHENDRA	9480350606
9TH	ISHITA RATHORE	BHAGWAN SINGH	8949063513
10TH	A M SINAN	A.M.HAYATHUDDIN	9972064566

*A. M. Sultan*

Correspondent

SHREE GUJARATI MAHAJAN ASSOCIATION

*B. S. Srinivas*

PRINCIPAL  
SHREE GUJARATI ENGLISH  
MEDIUM HIGH SCHOOL